
 

2023 Jersey Village Falcons Softball Schedule 
Date    Opponent   Location   Time 

Saturday January 28   Tomball Memorial (Scrimmage)      Home              10:00/11:30am 

Tuesday January 31   Katy Taylor (Scrimmage)      Away                  4:30/6:00pm 

Friday February 3                    FB Travis (Scrimmage)      Home                  4:30/6:00pm 

Tuesday February 7   FB Ridge Point (Scrimmage)      Home                  4:30/6:00pm 

Friday February 10   Paetow (Scrimmage)       Home                  4:30/6:00pm 

Monday February 13   Langham Creek       Away                  4:30/6:00pm 

Thursday February 16   Katy ISD Varsity Tournament       TBA     TBA 

Saturday February 18   Katy ISD Varsity Tournament       TBA     TBA 

Tuesday February 21  Spring Woods*       Home                 4:30/6:00pm 

Thursday February 23   Pearland ISD Varsity Tournament      TBA     TBA 

Friday February 24   Pearland ISD Varsity Tournament      TBA     TBA 

Saturday February 25   Pearland ISD Varsity Tournament      TBA     TBA 

Tuesday February 28  Cy-Fair*        Away                 4:30/6:00pm 

Thursday March 2   CFISD Varsity Tournament      TBA     TBA 

Friday March 3   CFISD Varsity Tournament      TBA     TBA 

Saturday March 4   CFISD Varsity Tournament      TBA     TBA 

Tuesday March 7   Cy-Ridge*       Away                 4:30/6:00pm 

Friday March 10   Cy-Creek*       Home                 4:30/6:00pm 

Tuesday March 21   Memorial*       Away                 4:30/6:00pm 

Friday March 24   Northbrook* (Teacher Appreciation Night) Home                 4:30/6:00pm 

Saturday March 25   Katy ISD JV Tournament       TBA     TBA 

Tuesday March 28   Stratford*       Away                 4:30/6:00pm 

Thursday March 30   CFISD JV Tournament       TBA     TBA 

Friday March 31   Spring Woods*       Away                 4:30/6:00pm 

Saturday April 1   CFISD JV Tournament       TBA     TBA 

Tuesday April 4   Cy-Fair*        Home                 4:30/6:00pm 
Thursday April 6   Cy-Ridge* (Senior Night)                       Home                 4:30/6:00pm 

Tuesday April 11   Cy-Creek*       Away                 4:30/6:00pm 

Friday April 14   Memorial*       Home                 4:30/6:00pm 

Tuesday April 18   Northbrook*       Away                 4:30/6:00pm 

Friday April 21   Stratford*       Home                 4:30/6:00pm 

Head Coach: Clay Tucker  Assistant Coaches: Rachel Flores & Corey Waller CAD: David Snokhous    ACAC: Brandon Smith  

Principal: Margaret Wiley         Athletic Trainers: Jennifer Murphy LAT, Raymond McCumber ATC LAT, Miguel Camargo ATC LAT 


